0900

0930

1010

1030

1100

1215

1240

1300

1400

1445

1505

1530

1550

1615

1635

THE BRITISH SOCIETY FOR CLINICAL NEUROPHY SIOLOGY
(FORMERLY THE EEG SOCIETY)

A Scientific Meeting
to be held at
Education Centre 1
Royal Preston Hospital, Preston, UK

On Friday 27" June 2014
PROGRAMME

Coffee and Registration

Medical and Scientific Standing Committee Meetings

1. BetaActivity in EEG- Should We Worry

About This?
Coffee and Exhibition

INVITED LECTURE

Surface EMG Decomposition: A New Tool
For Evaluating Muscle Function.

A Lecture and Demonstration.

INVITED LECTURE
‘Lets Not Talk About Neurophysiology’

2. Comparison of CMAP Duration in CIM

and Other Myopathies.
LUNCH and EXHIBITION

INVITED LECTURE

Anti-Epileptic Drug Responsive ‘TIAS':
Occult Cerebrovascular Disease And Late
Onset Epilepsy.

3. Unusua Neuro-myopathic Syndromesin

Association With Peripheral Eosinophilia -
Similar Presentation With Prominent
Myalgia And Peroneal Distribution
Weakness And Differing Underlying
Pathophysiology .

TEA & EXHIBITION

4. Hip Op: Sciatic Not The Only Neuropathy.

5. Reading Between TheLines: A Young Man

With Jaw Trembling And Shaky Hands.

6. T-Reflex Latency Measurementsin The

Diagnosis of Demyelinating Peripheral
Neuropathies.

CLOSE

C. Ross.
Royal Preston Hospital, Preston, UK.

Dr JIM RICHARDS & Dr STEVEN LINDLEY
University of Central Lancashire,
Preston, UK.

Professor CHARLES DAVIS
Royal Preston Hospital, Preston, UK

D. Konn, R. Arunachalam, D. Allen.
University Hospital Southampton, UK.

Dr HEDLEY EMSLEY
Royal Preston Hospital

R. Ramdass, R. MacDonagh, A. Chaouch, A. Marshall,
R. Mohanrgj, D. Gosal and M. Roberts.

Greater Manchester Neurosciences Centre, Salford Royal
Foundation Trust, Salford, UK.

N. Kane.
Grey Walter Dept of Clinical Neurophysiology, Bristol,
UK.

V. Garikipati, G. Lekwuwa and K. Rauvala.
Royal Preston Hospital, Preston, UK.

D. Allen, R. Arunachalam and H. Katifi.
Departments of Clinical Neurophysiology and Neurology,
Wessex Neurological Centre, Southampton, UK.



