THE BRITISH SOCIETY FOR CLINICAL NEUROPHYSIOLOGY

(FORMERLY THE EEG SOCIETY)



A Scientific Meeting to be held at Education Centre 1 Royal Preston Hospital, Preston, UK

On Friday 27th June 2014

PROGRAMME

0900		Coffee and Registration	
0930		Medical and Scientific Standing Committee Meetings	
1010	1.	Beta Activity in EEG- Should We Worry About This?	C. Ross. Royal Preston Hospital, Preston, UK.
1030		Coffee and Exhibition	
1100		INVITED LECTURE Surface EMG Decomposition: A New Tool For Evaluating Muscle Function. A Lecture and Demonstration.	Dr JIM RICHARDS & Dr STEVEN LINDLEY University of Central Lancashire, Preston, UK.
1215		INVITED LECTURE 'Lets Not Talk About Neurophysiology'	Professor CHARLES DAVIS Royal Preston Hospital, Preston, UK
1240	2.	Comparison of CMAP Duration in CIM and Other Myopathies.	D. Konn, R. Arunachalam, D. Allen. University Hospital Southampton, UK.
1300		LUNCH and EXHIBITION	
1400		INVITED LECTURE Anti-Epileptic Drug Responsive 'TIAs': Occult Cerebrovascular Disease And Late Onset Epilepsy.	Dr HEDLEY EMSLEY Royal Preston Hospital
1445	3.	Unusual Neuro-myopathic Syndromes in Association With Peripheral Eosinophilia - Similar Presentation With Prominent Myalgia And Peroneal Distribution Weakness And Differing Underlying Pathophysiology .	R. Ramdass, R. MacDonagh, A. Chaouch, A. Marshall, R. Mohanraj, D. Gosal and M. Roberts. Greater Manchester Neurosciences Centre, Salford Royal Foundation Trust, Salford, UK.
1505		TEA & EXHIBITION	
1530	4.	Hip Op: Sciatic Not The Only Neuropathy.	N. Kane. Grey Walter Dept of Clinical Neurophysiology, Bristol, UK.
1550	5.	Reading Between The Lines: A Young Man With Jaw Trembling And Shaky Hands.	V. Garikipati, G. Lekwuwa and K. Rauvala. Royal Preston Hospital, Preston, UK.
1615	6.	T-Reflex Latency Measurements in The Diagnosis of Demyelinating Peripheral Neuropathies.	D. Allen, R. Arunachalam and H. Katifi. Departments of Clinical Neurophysiology and Neurology, Wessex Neurological Centre, Southampton, UK.
1635		CLOSE	